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FE GIOIOSA MAREA (0503018B)
GIOIOSA MAREA - 16-07-2005 - 24-07-2005

Torneo FE GIOIOSA MAREA 0503018B

Luogo GIOIOSA MAREA  [Messina - Sicilia]
Periodo 16-07-2005 - 24-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri DE MARCO IVAN - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA SIC PA 1559 0 0 1960 M 108532

14 2N Buzzanca Francesco       ITA SIC ME 1592 0 0 1960 M 108153

5 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1616 0 0 1939 M 102389

37 1N Catalano Vincenzo        ITA SIC ME 1874 0 0 1961 M 134974

1 3N Cosentino Giulio         ITA SIC CT 1527 0 0 1990 M

36 3N Cottone Fabrizio ITA SIC PA 1545 0 0 1988 M 127015

25 3N Croci Roberto            ITA LOM MI 1553 0 0 1992 M 116693

7 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1557 0 0 1938 M 103686

2 Dinjens Wouter NE 1819 0 0 M

18 3N Fenocchio Renato         ITA SIC ME 1512 0 0 1964 M 113832

22 2N Ferrigno Vincenzo        ITA SIC ME 1763 0 0 1975 M 115621

24 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1601 0 0 1952 M 116566

31 2N Fortunato Emiddio        ITA SIC ME 1634 0 0 1945 M 120644

34 3N Frontino Antonino        ITA SIC ME 1541 0 0 1936 M 125363

11 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA SIC CT 1727 0 0 1960 M 106406

16 2N Furnari Franco           ITA SIC CT 1600 0 0 1989 M 111537

12 2N Galasso Daniele          ITA LOM BG 1649 0 0 1972 M 107058

20 2N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA UMB TR 1748 0 0 1979 M 115055

35 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA PUG BA 1377 0 0 1945 F 125612

29 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA CAL CZ 1748 0 0 1956 M 119874

17 1N Mazzetta Renato          ITA PIE TO 1805 0 0 1966 M 112264

13 2N Merlo Tindaro            ITA SIC ME 1718 0 0 1955 M 108150

23 2N Napoli Costa Antonello   ITA SIC ME 1565 0 0 1990 M 115971

27 2N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1706 0 0 1989 M 117893

8 2N Norrito Salvatore        ITA SIC PA 1625 0 0 1943 M 103941

21 2N Parla Aldo               ITA SIC ME 1610 0 0 1939 M 115618

26 2N Pipito' Gioacchino       ITA SIC ME 1586 0 0 1962 M 117213

30 3N Puleio Alessandro        ITA SIC PA 1572 0 0 1992 M 119919

9 1N Puleio Bernardo          ITA SIC PA 1778 0 0 1963 M 104175

33 3N Rizza Francesco          ITA SIC CT 1521 0 0 1990 M 123054

6 1N Seminara Antonio         ITA LOM VA 1907 0 0 1989 M 817880 102477

10 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1517 0 0 1932 M 105219

28 3N Sofia Antonio            ITA SIC ME 1500 0 0 1974 M 119167

32 3N Spadaro Antonio Carmelo  ITA SIC ME 1500 0 0 1970 M 123005

19 2N Titone Manfredi          ITA SIC ME 1607 0 0 1964 M 114414

3 2N Zarzaca Antonio          ITA SIC ME 1583 0 0 1960 M 101486

4 2N Zarzaca Vincenzo         ITA SIC ME 1598 0 0 1991 M 101496
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1960 M 108532

14 2N Buzzanca Francesco       ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 108153

5 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1939 M 102389

37 1N Catalano Vincenzo        ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1961 M 134974

1 3N Cosentino Giulio         ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M

36 3N Cottone Fabrizio ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 M 127015

25 3N Croci Roberto            ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1992 M 116693

7 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1938 M 103686

2 Dinjens Wouter 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

18 3N Fenocchio Renato         ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 113832

22 2N Ferrigno Vincenzo        ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1975 M 115621

24 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1952 M 116566

31 2N Fortunato Emiddio        ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1945 M 120644

34 3N Frontino Antonino        ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1936 M 125363

11 1N Furnari Francesco        ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1960 M 106406

16 2N Furnari Franco           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 111537

12 2N Galasso Daniele          ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 107058

20 2N Girgenti Giuseppe        ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1979 M 115055

35 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1945 F 125612

29 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 119874

17 1N Mazzetta Renato          ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 112264

13 2N Merlo Tindaro            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1955 M 108150

23 2N Napoli Costa Antonello   ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1990 M 115971

27 2N Nicolosi Daniele         ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 117893

8 2N Norrito Salvatore        ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1943 M 103941

21 2N Parla Aldo               ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1939 M 115618

26 2N Pipito' Gioacchino       ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 117213

30 3N Puleio Alessandro        ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1992 M 119919

9 1N Puleio Bernardo          ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 104175

33 3N Rizza Francesco          ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1990 M 123054

10 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1932 M 105219

28 3N Sofia Antonio            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1974 M 119167

32 3N Spadaro Antonio Carmelo  ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1970 M 123005

19 2N Titone Manfredi          ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 114414

3 2N Zarzaca Antonio          ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 101486

4 2N Zarzaca Vincenzo         ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 101496
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